Hot drinks

Small Regular
Flat white sS4 $4.50
Cappuccino sS4 $4.50
Latte sS4 $4.50
Hot Chocolate sS4 $4.50
Chai Latte sS4 $4.50
Short Black sS4 $4.50

Long Black sS4 $4.50

i:orrt‘ Macchiato 22 5 :‘slgg %
>
Babycino $1 STIRLING GREEN

Extras:
Syrup, soy, shot of coffee, almond milk, $0.60
macadamia milk, zymil milk (g A :]F :]E
Loose leaf tea sS4
Flavours:
English breakfast, french earl grey, peppermint, Part of the C‘ Hastings CO'Op famlly
Sweets Open 7 Days
6am to 3pm Monday—Saturday
Mighty Muffin of the day $500 7am to 2pm Sunday
Banana bread or pear & raspberry bread
toasted with butter $6.00
Carrot Cake/Hummingbird
with whipped cream S5
Lemon tarts/Caramel tarts $2.50
Mixed berry frangipani tart (GF)
with whipped cream $6.00
Lime & coconut cake (GF) $6.00 Ty

Ask our friendly staff about

our prepaid coffee card &
loyalty programs

Phone ahead with your order on 6588 8960




All day breakfast

Toast

Full serve (2 slices) $4
Half serve (1 slice) $3.50
Raisin toast $5
Breads:

Sourdough, turkish, raisin toast or gluten free

Spreads:

Bago Bluff Strawberry Jam, Bago Bluff Yellow Box Honey,

Bago Bluff Marmalade, Vegemite, Peanut Butter, or Nutella

Croissant
Ham & cheese $5.50
Plain, toasted with spread (see above) sS4

Bacon & egg roll
Bacon, egg, cheese, S9
Bago Bluff Tomato Relish/BBQ sauce

BLT on Turkish roll
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, Bago Bluff Tomato Relish $8.50

Eggs on toast
Scrambled or fried S8

Avo on toast

Avocado, feta cheese, tomato $9.50
Add egg (scrambled or fried) $14
Kids deal

Popcorn chicken & chips
with a milkshake or Pop Top $7.00

Lunch

Frittata
Sweet potato, roast pumpkin, carrot,

red onion, rocket, goats cheese, eggs
Add salad

Turkish rolls

Beef: roast beef, caramelised onion,
tomato, baby spinach, swiss cheese
Chicken: BBQ chicken, sundried tomato,
baby spinach, Swiss cheese and pesto
Turkey: shaved turkey cranberry jam,
camembert, rocket

Wrap
Chicken: chicken tender, swiss cheese, tomato,
lettuce, mayo and Bago Bluff chilli jam

Roast pumpkin bruschetta
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted
pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago
Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze

Salad of the week

Cold drinks

Iced drinks

Iced chocolate, Iced coffee

Milkshakes

Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel or lime
Large

Small

Smoothies

Mixed berry, mango, banana & honey or Milo

$8
$10

$9.50
$9.50

$9.50

$12.50

$10.50

$10

$6.50

$6
$3.50

$6



