Hot drinks

Small	Regular
\$4	\$4.50
\$4	\$4.50
\$4	\$4.50
\$4	\$4.50
\$4	\$4.50
\$4	\$4.50
\$4	\$4.50
\$4	\$4.50
\$4.50	\$5.00
	\$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4 \$4

Babycino	\$1
Extras:	
Syrup, soy, shot of coffee, almond milk,	\$0.60
macadamia milk, zymil milk	Ċ.A
Loose leaf tea	Ş4
Flavours:	
English breakfast, french earl grey, peppermint,	

Sweets

Mighty Muffin of the day	\$5.00
Banana bread or pear & raspberry bread	¢c.00
toasted with butter Carrot Cake/Hummingbird	\$6.00
with whipped cream	\$5
Lemon tarts/Caramel tarts	\$2.50
Mixed berry frangipani tart (GF)	
with whipped cream	\$6.00
Lime & coconut cake (GF)	\$6.00



Part of the Hastings Co-op family

Open 7 Days 6am to 3pm Monday—Saturday 7am to 2pm Sunday

Ask our friendly staff about our prepaid coffee card & loyalty programs



All day breakfast

Toast

Full serve (2 slices) Half serve (1 slice) Raisin toast	\$4 \$3.50 \$5
Breads: Sourdough, turkish, raisin toast or gluten free	
Spreads:	
Bago Bluff Strawberry Jam, Bago Bluff Yellow Bago Bluff Marmalade, Vegemite, Peanut But	•
Croissant	
Ham & cheese	\$5.50
Plain, toasted with spread (see above)	\$4
Bacon & egg roll	
Bacon, egg, cheese,	\$9
Bago Bluff Tomato Relish/BBQ sauce	
BLT on Turkish roll	
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, Bago Bluff Tomato Re	lish \$8.50
Eggs on toast	
Scrambled or fried	\$8
Avo on toast	
Avocado, feta cheese, tomato	\$9.50
Add egg (scrambled or fried)	\$14
Kids deal	
Popcorn chicken & chips	
with a milkshake or Pop Top	\$7.00
• •	•

Lunch

Frittata

Frittata	
Sweet potato, roast pumpkin, carrot,	
red onion, rocket, goats cheese, eggs	\$8
Add salad	\$10
Turkish rolls	
Beef: roast beef, caramelised onion,	
tomato, baby spinach, swiss cheese	\$9.50
Chicken: BBQ chicken , sundried tomato,	ć0 50
baby spinach, Swiss cheese and pesto	\$9.50
Turkey: shaved turkey cranberry jam, camembert, rocket	\$9.50
	JJ.JU
Wrap	
Chicken: chicken tender, swiss cheese, tomato,	
lettuce, mayo and Bago Bluff chilli jam	\$12.50
Roast pumpkin bruschetta	
Roast pumpkin bruschetta Toasted sourdough topped with roasted	
• •	
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted	\$10.50
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze	-
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago	\$10.50 \$10
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze	-
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze Salad of the week	-
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze Salad of the week Cold drinks	-
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze Salad of the week Cold drinks Iced drinks	\$10
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze Salad of the week Cold drinks Iced drinks Iced chocolate, Iced coffee	\$10
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze Salad of the week Cold drinks Iced drinks Iced chocolate, Iced coffee Milkshakes Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel or lime Large	\$10
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze Salad of the week Cold drinks Iced drinks Iced chocolate, Iced coffee Milkshakes Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel or lime Large Small	\$10 \$6.50
Toasted sourdough topped with roasted pumpkin, feta cheese, rocket and Bago Bluff caramelised balsamic glaze Salad of the week Cold drinks Iced drinks Iced chocolate, Iced coffee Milkshakes Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel or lime Large	\$10 \$6.50 \$6